

4221 N Linder Road, Eagle, ID 83616 Liability Release & Indemnification Agreement

Visitor's Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
assumes this risk and further hereb volunteers, and the host(s) of this 'e and/or damage to themselves and to The Visitor agrees that they choos provided to the Visitor by this facil under the age of 18 ("Junior Participation and for any Harm caused by the Vieven if the Harm resulted, directly The Visitor agrees to indemnify (in the owners of the property, its agent them harmless against all claims and y Harm caused by the Vieven if the Visitor agrees to wear protect them harmless against all claims are any Harm caused by the Visitor or The Visitor agrees to wear protect heeled boots) while horse riding, by facility claims no duty to provide prov	y releases and holds harmless to equestrian activity', from all lia to their property, including the last to their property, including the last to participate voluntarily in the to participate voluntarily in the total participate ("Harm"). The Visitor is fully award loss, or death ("Harm"). The visitor is fully award loss, or death ("Harm"). The participant is property, its agent of the participant (such as a property and demands of Harm to the Visit their horse, or the horse provide the property in the property is the property of the participant. The parent or guardian of the parent or guardian of the parent or guardian of the property is present or, in absence the host(s) of the 'equestrian active medical care, and agrees to he can be added a provision as sint is held invalid, such invalidinall be added a provision as sint is held invalid, such invalidinall be added a provision as sint is held invalid, such invalidinally the property is the property in the participant is present or, in absence the property in the p	erly secured ASTM/SEI certified safety have equipment cannot negate all risk of Hardy participate in and follow any instructions all be governed by the laws of the state of the Visitor consents to their participation in agrees to assume all of the obligations of the Junior Participant will either be present are, grants the owners of the property, its agority full authority to carry out all decisions old these parties harmless for any Harm to this shall not affect the other provisions of milar in terms to such illegal, invalid, and	ployees, and eath, illness is facility. In the horse a Visitor avolve st(s) of the their horse, y to others, y to others for elmet and m. This incidental a Idaho and in the this and available gents, is on behalf the Junior
Visitor			
Signature:		Date (MM/DD/YEAR):	
Parent or Guardian (if Visitor is	under the age of 18)		
Signature:		Date (MM/DD/YEAR):	

Name: